1
Data sheet
EVOCHAIN® MAX	 MP 420
	 MP 420 C
	∙ EVOLOCK®
Crossbar lock system
	∙ EVORACK®
Shelf support

/ M
P
42
0
C
CL
OS
ED
GS 52.2 GLIDING SHOEPLASTIC COVER FOR MP 420 C
The covers connect the two side runs of the energy chain. The cover
length is synonymous with the inside width of the energy chain.
Type Order No. Description Installation site Inside width
mm
A-420075, outside 042007501000 Cover Outside bend 75
I-420075, inside 04200750200 Cover Inside bend 75
A-420100, outside 042010001000 Cover Outside bend 100
I-420100, inside 042010002000 Cover Inside bend 100
A-420125, outside 042012501000 Cover Outside bend 125
I-420125, inside 0420102502000 Cover Inside bend 125
A-420150, outside 042015001000 Cover Outside bend 150
I-420150, inside 042015002000 Cover Inside bend 150
A-420200, outside 042020001000 Cover Outside bend 200
I-420200, inside 042020002000 Cover Inside bend 200
A-420250, outside 042025001000 Cover Outside bend 250
I-4200250, inside 042025002000 Cover Inside bend 250
A-420300, outside 042030001000 Cover Outside bend 300
I-420300, inside 042030002000 Cover Inside bend 300
mp 420 C Plastic cover
CHAIN BRACKET COVER
Chain bracket cover Assembly ZS-KA EVOCHAIN
The aluminum covers for the flexible chain bracket (KA-FB/FG) are